
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

President's Cup Group II

Match Team Statistics FRI 22 JAN 2021
19:00

New Capital Sports HallMatch No: 89

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMN-000400--_83 1 Report Created  FRI 22 JAN 2021 20:42

AUT  33 - 31  CHI
(14 - 15) (19 - 16)

Referees: BRUNNER Arthur (SUI)Referees:  / SALAH Morad (SUI)

AUT - Austria
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

4 HERMANN Maximilian 3/4 75 3/4 1 1 32:29
8 WEBER Robert 7/10 70 1/3 5/5 1/1 0/1 1 1 57:28

16 KAIPER Florian 1:04
20 FRIMMEL Sebastian 8/8 100 1/1 5/5 2/2 1 1 1 55:47
24 DICKER Daniel 4/4 100 1/1 3/3 2 1 27:47
26 HERBURGER Lukas 1 2 2 1 1 40:51
30 ZIVKOVIC Boris 5/11 45 1/1 3/9 1/1 5 2 28:18
31 PRATSCHNER Julian 0:54
40 EICHBERGER Thomas 47:23
44 RANFTL Julian 2:05
55 WAGNER Tobias 1/1 100 1/1 3 1 2 34:08
57 HUBER Balthasar 1/1 100 1/1 1 19:00
60 JOCHMANN Jakob 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 16:34
72 HUTECEK Lukas 3/8 38 1/1 1/5 1/2 2 4 1 56:07
77 STEVANOVIC Nikola 0:05
94 NEUHOLD Christoph

Bench/Team
33/49 67 6/6 6/8 7/18 5/5 3/3 6/8 0/1 13 12 4 2 1 8Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 KAIPER Florian 1/3 33 0/2 0 1/1 100
40 EICHBERGER Thomas 15/41 37 1/7 14 2/8 25 9/13 69 0/5 0 1/1 100 2/7 29

EG 1
Totals 17/48 35 1/10 10 3/9 33 9/13 69 1/6 17 1/2 50 2/7 29

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 6 100
Wing Shots 6 2 8 75
9m Shots 7 5 3 3 18 39
7m Shots 5 N/A 5 100
Fast Breaks 3 3 100
Breakthroughs 6 1 1 8 75
Empty Net Goals N/A 1 1 0
Totals 33 8 4 1 3 49 67

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 57%
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AUT - Austria

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 HERMANN M

2/2 1/2

8 WEBER R
1/2 1/1

1/1
1/1 1/1 2/3

1-Missed

16 KAIPER F 20 FRIMMEL S
1/1 1/1

1/1
3/3 2/2

24 DICKER D
1/1

1/1
2/2

26 HERBURGER L 30 ZIVKOVIC B
1/2 1/1

0/2
1/1 2/2

1-Missed 2-Blocked

31 PRATSCHNER J 40 EICHBERGER T 44 RANFTL J 55 WAGNER T
1/1

57 HUBER B

1/1

60 JOCHMANN J

1/1
1-Missed

72 HUTECEK L
0/1

0/1 1/1
2/2

1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

77 STEVANOVIC N 94 NEUHOLD C

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/6 2/2 2/3
0/3 4/4

11/11 1/1 9/11
4-Missed 1-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
2/4

1/1

6/8

0/1
4/4 3/11

5/5
2/3

1/1
3/3

5/5

2/3
0/3

3/4

5/7

1/3
5/73/11

4/6
1/1

1/1
1/2

5/8

5/8 1/3 2/4
1/4 2/2 1/1
3/11 0/3 2/12

16 KAIPER F

0/1 1/2

40 EICHBERGER T
5/8 1/3 2/4
1/4 2/2
3/9 0/2 1/9
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AUT  33 - 31  CHI
(14 - 15) (19 - 16)

Referees: BRUNNER Arthur (SUI)Referees:  / SALAH Morad (SUI)

CHI - Chile
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 BARRIENTOS Felipe 9:04
2 CEBALLOS Sebastian 4/8 50 2/3 2/3 0/1 0/1 1 1 58:06
4 FEUCHTMANN Erwin 9/17 53 2/2 1/6 2/3 4/5 0/1 1 3 1 2 53:42
7 REYES Diego 2/3 67 2/3 11:25
9 FRELIJJ Javier 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 2 1 34:17

10 FEUCHTMANN Emil 1/4 25 0/1 0/1 1/2 4 1 26:28
11 SALINAS Esteban 2/3 67 2/3 1 27:44
12 GARCIA Felipe 1/1 100 1/1 1 46:02
14 ILLESCA Benjamin
16 GONZALEZ Vicente 4:29
17 SALINAS Rodrigo 6/11 55 2/2 3/7 1/2 4 5 2 1 1 1 57:37
20 PAVEZ Sebastian 3/5 60 3/5 1 1 53:50
23 CALLEJA Benjamin
29 ONETO Marco 1 1 1 24:59
30 AYALA Daniel 1/1 100 1/1 0:36
77 DONOSO Victor 1 11:41

Bench/Team
31/56 55 9/12 6/9 4/15 5/8 1/2 5/7 1/3 13 9 5 3 1 7 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 BARRIENTOS Felipe 0/6 0 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/3 0
12 GARCIA Felipe 8/34 24 0/6 0 2/6 33 5/12 42 0/4 0 0/2 0 1/4 25
16 GONZALEZ Vicente 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 8/41 20 0/6 0 2/8 25 5/12 42 0/5 0 0/3 0 1/7 14

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 1 2 12 75
Wing Shots 6 3 9 67
9m Shots 4 9 2 15 27
7m Shots 5 1 2 N/A 8 63
Fast Breaks 1 1 2 50
Breakthroughs 5 2 7 71
Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 2 3 33
Totals 31 17 2 4 2 56 55

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 53%
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Referees: BRUNNER Arthur (SUI)Referees:  / SALAH Morad (SUI)

CHI - Chile

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 BARRIENTOS F 2 CEBALLOS S
0/2 1/1
1/1

2/2
1-Missed 1-Post

4 FEUCHTMANN E
0/2 1/1 0/2

0/1
4/4 4/5

1-Missed 1-Blocked

7 REYES D

1/1
1/1

1-Post

9 FRELIJJ J

1/2 1/1

10 FEUCHTMANN E

1/2
1-Post 1-Blocked

11 SALINAS E
1/2

1/1

12 GARCIA F

1/1

14 ILLESCA B 16 GONZALEZ V 17 SALINAS R
2/2 1/1
1/2 0/1
1/2 1/2

1-Post

20 PAVEZ S
1/2

0/1
1/1 1/1

23 CALLEJA B 29 ONETO M

30 AYALA D

1/1

77 DONOSO V

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/8 2/3 2/4
3/4 0/2 0/1
8/11 3/3 10/12

2-Missed 4-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/6
1/1

1/1

5/7

1/3
5/7 3/11

2/3
0/3

3/4
1/2

5/8

5/5
2/3

1/1

6/8

0/1
4/43/11

1/3
2/4

1/1
3/3

5/5

2/6 0/2 1/3
3/3 0/4

0/11 0/1 2/11

1 BARRIENTOS F
0/1 0/1

0/3 0/1

12 GARCIA F
2/5 0/2 1/2

3/3 0/4
0/8 0/1 2/9

16 GONZALEZ V

0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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